ESMT EHP8150
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication Date:  Jun. 2022
 Revision: 1.1 1/13
0.5μA IQ, 300mA Linear Regulator
General Description
The EHP8150 features of low quiescent current as low
as 0.5μA and almost zero disable current which is
ideal for powering the battery equipment to a longer

 Internal short-circuit current l imit
 Stable with 1μF output capacitor
Ordering Information
Part Number Remark
EHP8150-XXVD03NRR ±2% output voltage tolerance
EHP8150-XXVF05NRR ±2% output voltage tolerance
EHP8150-XXDC04NRR ±2% output voltage tolerance
    XX:12=1.2V, 15=1.5V, 18=1.8V, 25=2.5V, 30=3.0V, 33=3.3V
ESMT EHP8150
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication Date:  Jun. 2022
 Revision: 1.1 2/13
Connection Diagrams Order information
EHP8150-XXVD03NRR
XX Output voltage
VD03 SOT-23-3 Package
NRR RoHS & Halogen free package Rating: -40
to 85°C Package in Tape & Reel
EHP8150-XXVF05NRR
XX Output voltage
VF05 SOT-23-5 Package
NRR RoHS & Halogen free package Rating: -40
to 85°C Package in Tape & Reel
EHP8150-XXDC04NRR
XX Output voltage
DC04 uDFN1x1-4 Package
NRR RoHS & Halogen free package Rating: -40
to 85°C Package in Tape & Reel
2 1
3
SOT-23-3
IN
OUT GND
3 2 1
4 5
SOT-23-5
OUT
GND EN IN
NC
ESMT EHP8150
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication Date:  Jun. 2022
 Revision: 1.1 3/13
Order, Marking and Packing Information
Package Vout Product ID. Marking Packing
SOT-23-3
1.2V EHP8150-12VD03NRR
Tape & Reel     3K pcs
1.5V EHP8150-15VD03NRR
1.8V EHP8150-18VD03NRR
2.5V EHP8150-25VD03NRR
3.0V EHP8150-30VD03NRR
3.3V EHP8150-33VD03NRR
SOT-23-5
1.2V EHP8150-12VF05NRR
Tape & Reel     3K pcs
1.5V EHP8150-15VF05NRR
1.8V EHP8150-18VF05NRR
2.5V EHP8150-25VF05NRR
3.0V EHP8150-30VF05NRR
3.3V EHP8150-33VF05NRR
DFN1x1-4
1.2V EHP8150-12DC04NRR
XX=tracking
code
Tape & Reel     8K pcs
1.5V EHP8150-15DC04NRR
1.8V EHP8150-18DC04NRR
2.5V EHP8150-25DC04NRR
3.0V EHP8150-30DC04NRR
3.3V EHP8150-33DC04NRR
ESMT EHP8150
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication Date:  Jun. 2022
 Revision: 1.1 4/13
Pin Functions